
Letra	y	música	José	Carlos	Belmonte	"Percha"
Tuna	de	Económicas	de	Sevilla

Trascripción	Soplas

Vagabundo	por	Santa	Cruz

Pasodoble
Barítono	y	bandurria

20

25

5

10

15











 






 





 


















00

3

2

0

3

3 0

0

3

320 2

0
3

4

2

32

3

2

32

0

4

0

5 0004

2

2

0

0 34

4

5

2

5

2 0

2 50 50

0 0

2 0

2 0

0

4

5

2

2

0

00

2

0

0

4

25

0

2

0

0

0

0

2 3

23

2

002 2

0

4

0

5

3

2

4

33

2

2 2

5 5

2

4

3

2

0

20

2

2

3

5

3 4

3

5

3

0

3

0

53

0

00 2 5

5 5

2

5

5

2 0

04

0

02

4

0

2

2

2

4

0

5

5

303 2

7

0

32

5

4
4

5

4

5

2

5

4

2

0

0

2

  










can

rum

mu

ful

nes que

go

de

res

pu can

vie jos tro do resva sa len a ron

da

dar

tar

pie

re

si

que

na

bo

dray

ca

pie

los

dra

por

seharol

pa

cí

deta

las a

facille

ria

tehi

da

mo

deunluz

recuer

res

ches

ladoa

cie ron

no en

di pasa

cióncan

zos mi les

momi

deaque

voy

blan

sin

do

sar y

re

tem

sur ciógen

cien

rrien

do

coca re

me

connue vos

los

voyque

so nes de

ciolen

chas

6

3

3

33

6

6

3

3

3 3

3

6

3

3

	=	130



 


Ensayos	virtuales	en	youtube.com/@tablatunas		y		contenido	pdf	en		tablatunas.com/



45

35

40

50

55

30





































2302324

2 530 2 0
33

5 550402

3 20203

24424

020 420232 0

42 024200

0320

2 040 2

3202 3

032025

32455554

3205

5754

45422

0230233

4

3

7

5

5

4

75

2

02

2

2

0

3

3

20

23

5

3

54

3

5

3

75

3

4

024

2

0

0

2

3

0

2

99

44

4

 


















rra na

un

ñarso Hoyacígui

lar

ta

tre

e

llas yem

Cruztehatasu me

doel

con

devez

que

traro

ta

mo es

zoa

mi

vo lar

lintuspordo

yem

roa las

pie

ju

zoa

bungava

vo

JuanunDon un

tienvis bón

tre

de

llas

ca llesdas

yem

po

pie

servoavuel

zoa

y la

glarHoy

vo lar

pie

ju

na naLu

San

la tu

3

6

3

3 3

6

6 6

3

tenoresbarítonos

2º	vez	capela

1

2





 

2

Ensayos	virtuales	en	youtube.com/@tablatunas		y		contenido	pdf	en		tablatunas.com/


